
KAAHC-Dirab Campus, Riyadh,
KSA
19 Dec 2013, Desert Bred -
Fillies

4th National Arabian Championship
Show 2013 (A)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ASALAT

DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER A
DIRAB

28 A B C

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: FELWA
ATHBAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: H.R.H.P.
AHMED BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD

18 A B C

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: FARHAT
WATAN
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

12 A B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00 4.00
5th

4th Name: QAMRIYAT AL
AZIZIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: PRINCE
ABDUL AZIZ BIN
KHALID AL SUDAIRI
(AL AZIZIYAH STUD)

10 A B C

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th 2.00



5th Name: ATIYAT
ALLAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

6 A B C

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

6 Name: RASHA AL
AWJAA
Colour: Bay
Owner: MUBARAK
BIN SALIH AL
QAHTANI - AL
AWJAA STUD

6 A B C

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

7 Name: SHAQRAA AL
AZIZIYAH
Colour: Black
Owner: PRINCE
ABDULAZIZ BIN
KHALID AL SUDAIRI
(AL AZIZIYAH STUD)

6 A B C

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

8 Name: FATIN AL
AZIZIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: PRINCE
ABDUL AZIZ BIN
KHALID AL SUDAIRI
(AL AZIZIYAH STUD)

4 A B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00 2.00

9 Name: WARRADAT
AL EZZ
Colour: Grey
Owner: KING ABDUL
AZIZ ARABIAN
HORSES CENTER AT
DIRAB

A B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



10 Name: WAJZAH
MODHAFFAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN AHMED BIN
ABDULLAH AL-
MUDHAFFAR -
MUDHAFFAR
ARABIANS FARM

A B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

11 Name: MODY
ATHBAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: HRH PRINCE
SAUD BIN SULTAN
BIN SAUD AL SAUD

A B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

12 Name: AMEERAT AL
MADIENA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HP
ABDULAZIZ BIN
SAAD BIN
ABDULLAH BIN
JALWI AL SAUD -
BARAHAT AL KHEIL
STUD

A B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B  Irina Stigler, RU
C  Koenraad Detailleur, BE
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